:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

10106601

Oct 05, 2024 Q4:44 (UTC)

In epoch 315,831 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 1465161 - 0.019038536 ETH®
46.03 USD

2 1465162 - 0.018907560 ETH®
45.71 USD

3 1465163 - 0.019083193 ETH®
46.14 USD

4 1465164 - 0.019026193 ETH®
46 .00 USD

S 1465165 - 0.018965477 ETH®
45.85 USD

6 1465166 - 0.018961688 ETH®
45.84 USD

7 1465167 - 0.018916728 ETH®
45.73 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/slot/10106601
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/epoch/315831
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/1465161
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/1465162
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/1465163
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/1465164
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/1465165
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/1465166
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/1465167

B

loo

Ne)

#

1

Validator Id

1465168

1465169

1465170

1465171

1465172

1465173

1465174

1465175

1465176

Validator Id

900538

Amount

- 0.018944783
45.80 USD

- 0.019050005
46.06 USD

- 0.018936856
45.78 USD

- 0.018962949
45.85 USD

- 0.018996860
45.93 USD

- 0.018935785
45.78 USD

- 0.065185058
157.61 USD

- 0.019059202
46.08 USD

- 0.018912984
45.73 USD

Amount

+ 0.045447144
109.88 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/1465168
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/1465169
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/1465170
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/1465171
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/1465172
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/1465173
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/1465174
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/1465175
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/1465176
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/900538

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



