

## SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2025-03-04 04:05 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	BEACON-CHAIN
SLOT ID	<u>10106601</u>
DATE & TIME	Oct 05, 2024 · 04:44 (UTC)
SLOT STATUS	In epoch <u>315,831</u> · CONFIRMED ✔
SLOT FEE	NO FEE

## WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>1465161</u>	- 0.019038536 ETH ⊘ 46.03 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>1465162</u>	- 0.018907560 ETH ↔ 45.71 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>1465163</u>	- 0.019083193 ETH ⊘ 46.14 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>1465164</u>	- 0.019026193 ETH ⊘ 46.00 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>1465165</u>	- 0.018965477 ETH ↔ 45.85 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>1465166</u>	- 0.018961688 ETH ⊘ 45.84 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>1465167</u>	- 0.018916728 ETH ⊘ 45.73 USD

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount
<u>8</u>	<u>1465168</u>	- 0.018944783 ETH 🐼 45.80 USD
<u>9</u>	<u>1465169</u>	- 0.019050005 ETH ③ 46.06 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>1465170</u>	- 0.018936856 ETH ⊘ 45.78 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>1465171</u>	- 0.018962949 ETH ⊘ 45.85 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>1465172</u>	- 0.018996860 ETH ⊘ 45.93 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>1465173</u>	- 0.018935785 ETH ⊘ 45.78 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>1465174</u>	- 0.065185058 ETH ⊘ 157.61 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>1465175</u>	- 0.019059202 ETH ③ 46.08 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>1465176</u>	- 0.018912984 ETH ⊘ 45.73 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	900538	+ 0.045447144 ETH 🔗

109.88 USD

## DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.